5km:

BOULANGER Florent
GILBERT Stephane
SANTOS Tom
VANDAMME Christian
LEBAS Frederic
SIMONIN Yannick
MICHAUD Paul
BOZONNET Antoine
9 MAYER Mickael

10 ROZIER Patrick

11 CHAMPANAY Philippe
12 PHILIBERT Patrick
13 MAITRE Benoit

14 PALMIERI Romain
15 LAGET Jonathan

16 BEREZIAT Fabien

17 ZUCCALLI Romain
18 MAS Cedric

19 FLAMAND Eric

20 CAMAZ Geoffrey

21 DUPUPET Gregoire
22 BOZON Thierry

23 JEANNIN Elie

24 LARBI Alexandre

25 LEMAIRE Florent

26 FION Thierry

27 OUDARD Christine
28 FLAMAND Florence
29 BRUN Alex

30 MIGNARD Marcel

31 LABALME David

32 PONCET Jean-Claude
33 VERNOUX Stephane
34 LAMBERT Arnaud

35 CHEVREUL Richard
36 OUDARD Denis

37 PROST Jean Yves
38 SARRAZIN Patrick
39 CHOPARD Joel

40 LONGERE Bernard
41 GADOLET Sandy

42 DUPUPET Anais

43 SABRE Christine

44 VIENNOT Joel

45 VALENCON Richard
46 THOMAS Lucien

47 POUILLAT Dominique
48 VACHERESSE Antoine
49 CONTET Guy

50 BLANCHON Denis
51 SAVOIE Damien

52 CLAUSSE Elodie

53 WIRA Benjamin
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00:19:31
00:19:50
00:20:04
00:20:21
00:20:43
00:20:57
00:21:05
00:21:19
00:21:39
00:21:46
00:22:02
00:22:12
00:22:22
00:22:39
00:23:13
00:23:20
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:56
00:24:00
00:24:11
00:24:34
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:53
00:25:00
00:25:04
00:25:18
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:26:45
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:27:04
00:27:28
00:27:35
00:27:41
00:28:10
00:28:19
00:28:36
00:29:04
00:29:05
00:29:26
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:16
00:30:54
00:31:03

Senior M
Senior M
CadetM
SeniorM
Senior M
Master 1 M
CadetM
Senior M
Senior M
Master 2 M
Master 1 M
Master 3 M
SeniorM
SeniorM
Senior M
JuniorM
SeniorM
Senior M
Master 2 M
Senior M
SeniorM
Master 2 M
EspoirM
SeniorM
SeniorM
Master 2 M
Master 1 F
Master 2 F
SeniorM
Master 3 M
Senior M
Master 3 M
Master 1 M
Senior M
Master 1 M
Master 2 M
Master 3 M
Master 2 M
Master 3 M
Master 2 M
Senior M
Senior F
Master 2 F
Master 3 M
Master 2 M
CadetM
Master 1 M
Minime M
Master 2 M
Master 2 M
JuniorM
Espoir F
EspoirM

SAINT-VULBAS

BAGE LA VILLE

VILLEFRANCHE EAV

HURIGNY 71 - BIZIAT ENDURANCE
DOMMARTIN - TRI MACON

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
CHAVEYRIAT

POLLIAT - DOUBS SUD
MONTRACOL - EAB

CURTAFOND DMF

MONTREVEL EN BRESSE - EVASION
BLACE 69

POLLIAT

BOURG EN BRESSE - EAB

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL DMF
CHARNAY LES MACON

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL CASTEL
SAINT REMY 71

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

VIRIAT

SAINT DENIS

SIMANDRE SUR SURAN

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL CASTEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

BOURG EN BRESSE

LOUHANS - BRESSE MARATHON
SAINT REMY 71

ATTIGNAT

LA CHAPELLE NAUDE 71 - BRESSE MARATHON
CURTAFOND

POLLIAT

MALAFRETAZ

CRAS SUR REYSSOUZE

POLLIAT

CHATEAURENAUD 71 - BRESSE MARATHON
VANDEINS

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

MACON

VAUX EN BEAUJOLAIS 69

SAINT NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX CASTEL
VIRIAT

BUXY 71

CUISERY 71

JOURNANS - GRAND FOND

DOLE

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT-AVERTIN 37

POLLIAT

POLLIAT

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL DMF
AULNAY SOUS BOIS 93

SAINT JEAN SUR REYSSOUZE



54 FORAY Ghislaine

55 PERONNET Robert
56 FULPIN Laetitia

57 LARUAZ Severine
58 PIET Patrice

59 PENIN Sandra

60 PENIN Nicolas

61 LEJEUNE Robert

62 JACQUILLET Leonie
63 POBEL Estelle

64 GUICHARDAN Vincent
65 BARRE Amandine
66 MOREL Aurelie

67 GERARD Noemie
68 GERARD Laurent
69 FION Jean

00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:24
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:16
00:32:28
00:33:04
00:33:43
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:34:18
00:34:32
00:36:48

Master 2 F
Master 2 M
Senior F
Senior F
Master 1 M
Senior F
SeniorM
Master 4 M
Senior F
Senior F
Master 1 M
Senior F
Senior F
CadetF
Master 1 M
Master 4 M

ETREZ

VIRIAT

SAINT DENIS LES BOURG
BOURG EN BRESSE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
MALAFRETAZ
MALAFRETAZ

OZENAY 71 - AS TOURNUE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
VAL REVERMONT
MALAFRETAZ

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
FOISSIAT

FOISSIAT

POLLIAT
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